
Tischtennis-Regionsverband Hannover
2023/24

Kreisliga Mädchen 13
Gruppen-Spielplan
Bemerkungen: ab sofort alle 5 Spiele DURCHSPIELEN

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di. 05.09.2023 17:30 v (1) SV Bolzum SV Bolzum III 5:0
Fr. 08.09.2023 17:30 (1) SV Bolzum SV Bolzum II 5:0
Sa. 23.09.2023 10:00 (1)

10:15 t/v (1)
10:15 t/v (1)
11:30 v (1)
11:30 t (1)
12:30 v (1)
12:30 v (1)

TSV Friesen Hänigsen
SV Bolzum III
SV Bolzum
SV Bolzum III
SV Bolzum II
SV Bolzum II
SV Bolzum

TSV Friesen Hänigsen II
SV Arminia Hannover
SV Arminia Hannover II
SV Arminia Hannover II
SV Arminia Hannover
SV Arminia Hannover II
SV Arminia Hannover

5:0
0:5
5:0
3:2
3:2
3:2
3:2

Fr. 06.10.2023 17:30 v (1) SV Bolzum III SV Bolzum II 2:3
So. 08.10.2023 14:00 (1) TSV Wettmar II TSV Wettmar 4:1
Do. 09.11.2023 18:15 (1) SV Arminia Hannover II SV Arminia Hannover 1:4
Sa. 11.11.2023 15:00 t (1)

15:00 (1)
15:00 t (1)
15:00 t (1)

SV Arminia Hannover II
SV Arminia Hannover
SV Arminia Hannover
SV Arminia Hannover II

TSV Wettmar
TSV Wettmar II
TSV Wettmar
TSV Wettmar II

1:4
5:0
5:0
2:3

Do. 23.11.2023 18:00 v (1)
19:00 t/v (1)

TSV Friesen Hänigsen II
TSV Friesen Hänigsen

SV Bolzum
SV Bolzum

0:5
4:1

Sa. 25.11.2023 09:30 v (1)
10:00 (1)
10:00 t (1)
10:30 v (1)
11:00 v (1)
11:00 v (1)
12:00 t/v (1)
12:00 t/v (1)

TSV Friesen Hänigsen II
SV Bolzum III
SV Bolzum
TSV Friesen Hänigsen II
SV Bolzum II
SV Bolzum III
SV Bolzum
SV Bolzum II

SV Arminia Hannover
TSV Wettmar
TSV Wettmar II
SV Arminia Hannover II
TSV Wettmar
TSV Wettmar II
TSV Wettmar
TSV Wettmar II

0:5
5:0
5:0
0:5
5:0
5:0
5:0
5:0

Sa. 02.12.2023 11:00 v (1)
11:00 v (1)
12:10 t/v (1)
12:10 t/v (1)

TSV Friesen Hänigsen
TSV Friesen Hänigsen II
TSV Friesen Hänigsen
TSV Friesen Hänigsen II

SV Bolzum III
SV Bolzum II
SV Bolzum II
SV Bolzum III

5:0
0:5
3:2
0:5

Do. 07.12.2023 18:30 t/v (1)
20:00 t/v (1)

TSV Friesen Hänigsen
TSV Friesen Hänigsen

SV Arminia Hannover
SV Arminia Hannover II

2:3
5:0

Sa. 09.12.2023 10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)
12:00 t/v (1)
12:00 v (1)

TSV Friesen Hänigsen II
TSV Friesen Hänigsen
TSV Friesen Hänigsen II
TSV Friesen Hänigsen

TSV Wettmar
TSV Wettmar II
TSV Wettmar II
TSV Wettmar

0:5
5:0
0:5
5:0
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